
Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 5/4/2013

May Shoot

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 92445 Marshal Sixgun Wrangler 119.91 1M

2 20796 Pittsburg Mac Silver Senior 131.80 1M

3 70309 Flyrod Silver Senior 140.54 2 MAM

4 6859 Capt Morgan Rum 49er 150.43 1 NHM

5 75183 Oneshot Willtravel Senior 152.57 1 MAM

6 89296 Darksider Cowboy 155.04 1 NHM

7 89079 Lefty Canuck 49er 166.11 2 NHM

8 66105 Six Shot Steve B-Western 167.96 1 NHM

9 66736 Marshal Custis Long B-Western 177.51 2 MEM

10 76652 Kettlehead Gunfighter 180.01 1 MEM

11 92943 Raven Manic Cowboy 201.98 2 NHF

12 94048 Tommy Trigger Silver Senior 203.64 3 MEM

13 85826 Matchlock Duelist 208.69 1 NHM

14 54804 Jimmy Reb B-Western 217.00 3 MEM

15 89174 Ruby Marie Ladies 49er 270.50 1 NHF

16 62241 Mosely able Silver Senior 271.04 4 MEM

17 74714 Buck Bisley Frontier Cartridge Duelist 279.62 1 MEM

18 90981 J B Rebel Ladies Silver Senior 289.52 1 NHF

19 76781 Pondersosa Bob Duelist 305.78 2 MeM

20 88310 Cow Patty Ladies Silver Senior 308.93 2 NHF

21 55281 Rhino Jacks Senior 310.15 2 MEM

22 93541 Morgan Wind-Dancer Ladies Wrangler 314.63 1 MEF

23 96134 City Slicker Will Cowboy 326.78 3 MEM

24 94828 Frosty Paws Silver Senior 329.68 5 MEM

25 97968 Mad Mike Mountain Man Cowboy 330.22 4 MEM

26 91851 Lady Bird Ladies 49er 357.60 2 MEF

27 86540 Major Change A Lot Elder Statesmen 435.93 1 MEM
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May Shoot

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

1 6859 Capt Morgan Rum 150.43 4 NH

2 89079 Lefty Canuck 166.11 7 NH

B-Western

1 66105 Six Shot Steve 167.96 8 NH

2 66736 Marshal Custis Long 177.51 9 ME

3 54804 Jimmy Reb 217.00 14 ME

Cowboy

1 89296 Darksider 155.04 6 NH

2 92943 Raven Manic 201.98 11 NH

3 96134 City Slicker Will 326.78 23 ME

4 97968 Mad Mike Mountain Man 330.22 25 ME

Duelist

1 85826 Matchlock 208.69 13 NH

2 76781 Pondersosa Bob 305.78 19 Me

Elder Statesmen

1 86540 Major Change A Lot 435.93 27 ME

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 74714 Buck Bisley 279.62 17 ME

Gunfighter

1 76652 Kettlehead 180.01 10 ME

Ladies 49er

1 89174 Ruby Marie 270.50 15 NH

2 91851 Lady Bird 357.60 26 ME

Ladies Silver Senior

1 90981 J B Rebel 289.52 18 NH

2 88310 Cow Patty 308.93 20 NH

Ladies Wrangler

1 93541 Morgan Wind-Dancer 314.63 22 ME

Senior

1 75183 Oneshot Willtravel 152.57 5 MA

2 55281 Rhino Jacks 310.15 21 ME

Silver Senior
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Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

1 20796 Pittsburg Mac 131.80 2

2 70309 Flyrod 140.54 3 MA

3 94048 Tommy Trigger 203.64 12 ME

4 62241 Mosely able 271.04 16 ME

5 94828 Frosty Paws 329.68 24 ME

Wrangler

1 92445 Marshal Sixgun 119.91 1
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